
2021 RACKLEY LC SWIM MEET - 09/10/2021

TOTAL POINTS

Meet Entries Points Scored Averages

Entrants Entries Relays Total Mens Womens Relays Club Ave Relay ave

1 QUQ University of Queensland Masters 14 61 5 672 391 241 96 48.00 6.86

2 QBN Brisbane Northside Masters 13 59 4 532 210 286 66 40.92 5.08

3 QRL Rackley Team 15 60 4 499 245 222 70 33.27 4.67

4 QGA Genesis Aquatics 11 49 3 442 43 385 50 40.18 4.55

5 QMM Miami Masters 11 40 3 383.5 302.5 63 58 34.86 5.27

6 QCD Belgravia Masters Team 8 39 2 372.5 123.5 233 36 46.56 4.50

7 QSM Brisbane Southside Masters 10 36 2 326 208 104 28 32.60 2.80

8 QYP Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 6 26 2 264 55 199 26 44.00 4.33

9 QRB Redlands Bayside Masters 8 36 2 261 116 145 18 32.63 2.25

10 QBR Barbarians Masters Team 8 33 2 241 176 65 18 30.13 2.25

11 QCT Cotton Tree 6 30 1 240 139 85 16 40.00 2.67

12 QNA Noosa Masters 5 25 1 227 120 89 18 45.40 3.60

13 QRC River City Masters Team 6 23 2 220 64 138 38 36.67 6.33

14 QPB Palm Beach Masters 4 16 1 145 53 72 20 36.25 5.00

15 QES Element Masters 3 11 0 90 61 29 30.00 0.00

16 QNB Nudgee College Masters 2 10 0 85 0 85 42.50 0.00

17 QPC Port Douglas Cyclones Masters 1 5 0 36 0 36 36.00 0.00

18 QRT Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1 5 0 30 30 0 30.00 0.00

19 QAL Aqualicious Masters 1 5 0 28 28 0 28.00 0.00

20 QLT Long Tan Legends Masters 1 3 0 28 28 0 28.00 0.00

21 NBR Bush Rangers 1 2 0 15 0 15 15.00 0.00

22 QAC Albany Creek Masters 1 5 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

POINTS AVERAGE

Meet Entries Points Scored Averages

LARGE Entrants Entries Relays Total Mens Womens Relays Club Ave Relay ave

1 QUQ University of Queensland Masters 14 61 5 672 391 241 96 48.00 6.86

2 QCD Belgravia Masters Team 8 39 2 372.5 123.5 233 36 46.56 4.50

3 QBN Brisbane Northside Masters 13 59 4 532 210 286 66 40.92 5.08

4 QGA Genesis Aquatics 11 49 3 442 43 385 50 40.18 4.55

5 QMM Miami Masters 11 40 3 383.5 302.5 63 58 34.86 5.27

6 QRL Rackley Team 15 60 4 499 245 222 70 33.27 4.67

7 QRB Redlands Bayside Masters 8 36 2 261 116 145 18 32.63 2.25

8 QSM Brisbane Southside Masters 10 36 2 326 208 104 28 32.60 2.80

9 QBR Barbarians Masters Team 8 33 2 241 176 65 18 30.13 2.25

SMALL

1 QNA Noosa Masters 5 25 1 227 120 89 18 45.40 3.60

2 QYP Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 6 26 2 264 55 199 26 44.00 4.33

3 QCT Cotton Tree 6 30 1 240 139 85 16 40.00 2.67

4 QRC River City Masters Team 6 23 2 220 64 138 38 36.67 6.33

5 QPB Palm Beach Masters 4 16 1 145 53 72 20 36.25 5.00

6 QES Element Masters 3 11 0 90 61 29 30.00 0.00

TINY

QNB Nudgee College Masters 2 10 0 85 0 85 42.50 0.00

QPC Port Douglas Cyclones Masters 1 5 0 36 0 36 36.00 0.00

QRT Rats Of Tobruk Masters 1 5 0 30 30 0 30.00 0.00

QAL Aqualicious Masters 1 5 0 28 28 0 28.00 0.00

QLT Long Tan Legends Masters 1 3 0 28 28 0 28.00 0.00

NBR Bush Rangers 1 2 0 15 0 15 15.00 0.00

QAC Albany Creek Masters 1 5 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

* Club ave = club total points / club total entrants

* Club relay strength = club total relay points / club total entrants


